
100

∑CG

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result
Psy   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPSY101

100

Eco   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO102

100

Hin(An)   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIN103

100

Hin(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAHINC104

100

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS105

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC106Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER I (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Cr. Er.

2113013 10
---

FAILS/ATKT

SABHAGANI RIYA ANIL 
KOMAL

/
+48
 

+40
 

00
 

AB
 

+48
 

+54 +69
 

+15
 

$C $D F F $C $A+ $A$A

53

Psy Eco Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC1

+35 +13

$D $A

2213008 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

YADAV NEHA 
LALBAHADUR SUSHILA

/
40
 

10
 

+40
 

+40
 

+42
 

+30 +47
 

+17
 

D F $D $D $D $D $C$A

50

Psy Eco Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC2

+32 +10

$D $B

2213053 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

PARAB VISHNU 
GANESH SANGEETA

 
+40
 

AB
 

+40
 

+50
 

+50
 

+30 +47
 

+17
 

$D F $D $B $B $D $C$A

58

Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC3

+35 +15

$D $A+

2213069 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

PIMPALE MAHESH 
ANANDA ANITA

 
+40
 

19
 

+40
 

+47
 

+64
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D F $D $C $A $D $C$A+

60

Pol Eco Hist Hin(C) CS FC4

+49 +15

$A $A+

2213122 15 4.40
D

PASS

PATIL DIVYA 
MAHENDRA PRATIBHA

/
+40
 

40
 

+40
 

+47
 

+45
 

+30 +47
 

+17
 

$D D $D $C $C $D $C$A

66

Psy Eco Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC5

+32 +13

$D $A

2213126 10
---

FAILS/ATKT

SHAIKH SABA TABARAK 
SAMIUNNISA

/
+40
 

11
 

+40
 

+40
 

13
 

30 42
 

12
 

$D F $D $D F D DC

40

Psy Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC6

01 12

F A

Page 1 of 7
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

∑CG

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result
Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPOL101

100

Hist   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS102

100

Mar(An)   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAMAR103

100

Mar(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAMARC104

100

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS105

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC106Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER I (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Cr. Er.

2213282 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

WAGHMARE 
VISHWAJEET RAMESH 
MAYA

 
+40
 

+40
 

16
 

+43
 

+44
 

+31 +45
 

+14
 

$D $D F $D $D $D $C$B+

50

Pol Hist Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC7

+35 +09

$D $C

2213284 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

AMTE ADITYA 
SHANTILAL MANGAL

 
+40
 

AB
 

+40
 

+40
 

+47
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D F $D $D $C $D $C$A+

52

Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC8

+32 +15

$D $A+

2213291 10
---

FAILS/ATKT

KAMBLE SIDDHARTH 
RAMESH BABITA

 
40
 

40
 

00
 

00
 

+45
 

+30 +46
 

+16
 

D D F F $C $D $C$A

44

Pol Hist Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC9

+32 +13

$D $A

2213292 6
---

FAILS/ATKT

KUMBHAR NIKHIL 
GANESH YOGITA

 
04
 

AB
 

AB
 

+40
 

+47
 

+38 +54
 

+16
 

F F F $D $C $B $B$A

30

Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC10

+32 +15

$D $A+

2213293 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

PAWAR VANSHITA 
SANJAY VIJAYA

/
07
 

+40
 

+40
 

+40
 

+48
 

+34 +51
 

+17
 

F $D $D $D $C $C $B$A

54

Pol Hist Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC11

+32 +16

$D $O

2313009 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

SHAIKH ALIYA 
PIRPASHA REHANA

/
17
 

40
 

+41
 

+58
 

+55
 

31 50
 

+19
 

F D $D $B+ $B+ D B$A+

64

Psy Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC12

+36 +19

$C $O
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B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

∑CG

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result
Psy   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPSY101

100

Eco   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO102

100

Mar(An)   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAMAR103

100

Mar(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAMARC104

100

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS105

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC106Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER I (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Cr. Er.

2313015 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

KHODADE 
PRATHAMESH 
SUBHASH SHOBHA

 
+40
 

17
 

+40
 

+40
 

+50
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D F $D $D $B $D $C$A+

54

Psy Eco Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC13

+32 +18

$D $O

2313019 9
---

FAILS/ATKT

MAKHIJA PRITI ANIL BALI/
AB
 

AB
 

+42
 

+42
 

+49
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

F F $D $D $C $D $C$A+

40

Psy Hist Sin(An) Sin(C) CS FC14

+32 +17

$D $O

2313023 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

SHRIVAS SHREYA 
MUKESH CHITRA

/
+40
 

20
 

+40
 

+45
 

+50
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

$D F $D $C $B $D $C$A+

56

Psy Eco Eng(An) Hin(C) CS FC15

+32 +18

$D $O

2313027 15 4.67
D

PASS

YADAV VINAY 
RAMSINGH SAVITRI

 
+40
 

40
 

+40
 

+57
 

+49
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D D $D $B+ $C $D $C$A+

70

Psy Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC16

+32 +17

$D $O

2313029 15 4.53
D

PASS

SHUKLA NAMIT VINOD 
ANJU

 
40
 

40
 

+40
 

+53
 

+49
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

D D $D $B $C $D $C$A+

68

Psy Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC17

+32 +17

$D $O

2313034 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

DILOR DEVIKA NARESH 
SUREKHA

/
+40
 

19
 

40
 

+40
 

+48
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D F D $D $C $D $C$A+

52

Psy Eco Hist Hin(C) CS FC18

+32 +16

$D $O
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B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

∑CG

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result
Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPOL101

100

Eco   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO102

100

Hist   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS103

100

Mar(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAMARC104

100

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS105

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC106Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER I (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Cr. Er.

2313058 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

BANKAR SAKSHI 
PRAKASH SUNITA

/
+40
 

09
 

+40
 

+40
 

+50
 

+36 +54
 

+18
 

$D F $D $D $B $C $B$A+

56

Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC19

+32 +18

$D $O

2313060 9
---

FAILS/ATKT

CHAUDHARY TARIK 
ABDUL MUSTAFA 
SALIMUNNISHA

 
11
 

20
 

40
 

+49
 

+46
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

F F D $C $C $D $C$A+

42

Pol Eco Eng(An) Hin(C) CS FC20

+32 +14

$D $A+

2313061 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

SINGH AMAN 
JASHWANT SINGH 
RUMA SINGH

 
+40
 

AB
 

+40
 

+47
 

+57
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D F $D $C $B+ $D $C$A+

58

Pol Eco Eng(An) Hin(C) CS FC21

+40 +17

$B $O

2313063 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

PATHRE MANSI 
RAJVEER PREMLATA

/
21
 

+40
 

+73
 

+60
 

+49
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

F $D $A+ $A $C $D $C$A+

75

Pol Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC22

+32 +17

$D $O

2313067 15 5.07
C

PASS

RAM PRITI KUMARI 
ARJUN VANDANA DEVI

/
+40
 

47
 

+47
 

+45
 

+50
 

+34 +53
 

+19
 

$D C $C $C $B $C $B$A+

76

Hist Eco Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC23

+32 +18

$D $O

2313078 9
---

FAILS/ATKT

BHENWAL ARYAN VIJAY 
SONU

 
21
 

13
 

+40
 

+40
 

+49
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

F F $D $D $C $D $C$A+

40

Pol Hist Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC24

+32 +17

$D $O
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B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

∑CG

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result
Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPOL101

100

Hist   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS102

100

Mar(An)   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAMAR103

100

Mar(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAMARC104

100

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS105

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC106Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER I (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Cr. Er.

2313080 0
---

FAILS/ATKT

SHINDE KAJAL 
RAVINDRA SANGEETA

/
AB
 

AB
 

AB
 

AB
 

AB
 

AB 20
 

20
 

F F F F F F FO

0

Pol Hist Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC25

AB AB

F F

2313082 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

GUPTA JYOTI LAUTAN 
TARA

/
14
 

+40
 

+43
 

+55
 

+49
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

F $D $D $B+ $C $D $C$A+

58

Pol Eco Eng(An) Hin(C) CS FC26

+32 +17

$D $O

2313083 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

MASURKAR SAKSHI 
MILIND ASHA

/
20
 

40
 

+40
 

+40
 

+50
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

F D $D $D $B $D $C$A+

54

Pol Eco Hist Mar(C) CS FC27

+32 +18

$D $O

2313087 15 4.27
D

PASS

GUPTA SHWETA 
UMASHANKAR REKHA

/
+42
 

40
 

+40
 

+40
 

+49
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D D $D $D $C $D $C$A+

64

Pol Eco Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC28

+32 +17

$D $O

2313106 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

SINGH SANJANA 
PRADEEP PHOTODEVI

/
+40
 

21
 

+47
 

+61
 

+48
 

+32 +51
 

+19
 

$D F $C $A $C $D $B$A+

65

Hist Eco Hin(An) Hin(C) CS FC29

+32 +16

$D $O

2313127 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

KUNDE VISHAL 
RAMESH SAGUNABAI

 
+40
 

19
 

+40
 

+54
 

+54
 

+30 +48
 

+18
 

$D F $D $B $B $D $C$A+

58

Psy Eco Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC30

+39 +15

$C $A+
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B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

∑CG

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result
Hist   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAHIS101

100

Eco   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO102

100

Hin(An)   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIN103

100

Mar(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAMARC104

100

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS105

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC106Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER I (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Cr. Er.

2313202 15 4.47
D

PASS

BADGUJAR KRISHNA 
YUVRAJ JAYA

 
+40
 

40
 

+47
 

+42
 

+48
 

+32 +49
 

+17
 

$D D $C $D $C $D $C$A

67

Hist Eco Hin(An) Mar(C) CS FC31

+32 +16

$D $O

2313205 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

KUNDE HEMANT 
AMRUTA MANISHA

 
+40
 

23
 

+40
 

+53
 

+47
 

+33 +54
 

+21
 

$D F $D $B $C $D $B$O

58

Hist Eco Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC32

+32 +15

$D $A+

2313243 15 4.27
D

PASS

RATHOD RAHUL NANDU 
MANISHA

 
+40
 

40
 

+40
 

+40
 

+47
 

+30 +49
 

+19
 

$D D $D $D $C $D $C$A+

64

Pol Hist Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC33

+32 +15

$D $A+

2313259 15 4.40
D

PASS

RASAL KARTIK 
HARISHCHANDRA 
GEETA

 
40
 

+40
 

+40
 

+40
 

+49
 

+30 +51
 

+21
 

D $D $D $D $C $D $B$O

66

Pol Hist Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC34

+32 +17

$D $O

2313260 13
---

FAILS/ATKT

KOKANI VAIBHAV 
CHHAGAN BHARATI

 
+40
 

40
 

+40
 

+44
 

17
 

+30 +50
 

+20
 

$D D $D $D F $D $B$O

56

Pol Hist Mar(An) Mar(C) CS FC35

AB +17

F $O

2313276 7
---

FAILS/ATKT

KHAN SAJID YUSUF 
SAFIYA

 
21
 

09
 

+40
 

40
 

31
 

+30 +47
 

+17
 

F F $D D F $D $C$A

30

Pol Eco Hin(An) Mar(C) CS FC36

18 +13

F $A
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B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :
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∑CG

 SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result
Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)

UAPOL101

100

Eco   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO102

100

Hin(An)   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIN103

100

Mar(C)   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAMARC104

100

CS   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UACS105

Int.25Ext.75 100

FC   (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC106Seat No.

RollNo.
Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA_2021 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER I (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

Cr. Er.

2313277 12
---

FAILS/ATKT

KALADIYA SAGAR DILIP 
MEENA

 
+40
 

01
 

+40
 

+40
 

+44
 

+30 +46
 

+16
 

$D F $D $D $D $D $C$A

50

Pol Eco Hin(An) Mar(C) CS FC37

+32 +12

$D $A

2313282 4
---

FAILS/ATKT

DIVATE AARTI 
BHAUSAHEB SEEMA

/
05
 

02
 

00
 

40
 

+48
 

12 30
 

+18
 

F F F D $C F F$A+

18

Pol Eco Hin(An) Mar(C) CS FC38

+32 +16

$D $O
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B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :


